
ARMITAGE SHANKS CONTOUR 21 A4130 CONTOUR 21 SHR THERM MXR EXP CHROME SEQ

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
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16
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COVER PLATE SHOWER IS-LOGO -CHROME
HANDLE (NON RESIDENTIAL)E916525 -CHROME
HANDLE RETAINING SCREW
THERMO CARTRIDGE FOR MARKWIK
MARKWIK RUBBER SEAT ASSY
FLOW STRAIGHTENER
NON RETURN VALVE OV15
O RING (2 REQUIRED)
SCREEN INSERT (2 REQUIRED)
ESCUTCHEON OUTSIDE, CHROM
S-CONNECTION ON/OFF COMPLETE
INTERN ROSETTE FOR ON/OFF S-CONNECTOR CH
OUTLET NIPPLE 1/2"
O RING (2 REQUIRED)
2GM SATCHET UNISILKON GBU 2 GREASE (available separately)

A961847AA
A961456AA
A961950NU
E960575NU
E960664NU
A961840AA
A860415NU
A961810NU
A961892NU
A960599AA
A961893AA
A961894AA
A963651NU
A961810NU
E960596NU


